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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

69 JORGE Pavan AHLI 5518-42 3-7 0-1 2-3 3-3 1-1 11-15 38-721 52.8

7 BANNOUR Amine SADD 5410-29 4-7 0-1 1-1 1-2 1-2 13-18 30-602 50.0

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 562-13 0-1 2-9 13-14 5-7 0-0 6-9 28-533 52.8

7 MARKOVIC Zarko JAISH 51011-36 3-6 1-3 0-0 4-4 1-1 7-10 27-604 45.0

13 BHAR Mohamed Ali ESPER 500-0 1-1 5-11 10-13 2-2 0-0 8-8 26-355 74.3

19 SIGURDSSON Gudjo BARCA 540-0 2-4 10-13 12-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-306 80.0

8 TOMAS Victor BARCA 510-0 1-2 12-16 5-6 1-1 0-0 4-4 23-297 79.3

77 LAZAROV Kiril BARCA 539-16 0-0 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 9-12 23-338 69.7

20 MEGANNEM Heykel JAISH 5107-13 3-7 1-1 2-2 7-8 1-1 1-1 22-339 66.7

33 TOMIC Mario SADD 500-2 16-19 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 21-2710 77.8

7 EGGERT Anders FLE 520-1 0-0 4-11 8-9 0-0 0-0 9-11 21-3211 65.6

22 RUTENKA Siarhei BARCA 525-12 9-10 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-7 21-3312 63.6

44 ALOUINI Kamel ESPER 575-12 7-8 0-1 2-2 7-10 0-0 0-0 21-3313 63.6

17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 500-0 11-16 0-0 8-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 19-2414 79.2

27 HAMED Aymen ESPER 5313-27 1-4 1-2 2-3 2-2 0-1 0-0 19-3915 48.7

19 JAKOBSSON Johan FLE 538-15 1-2 0-1 4-4 5-5 0-0 0-0 18-2716 66.7

14 BASSEL Alrayes AHLI 520-0 16-17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-1817 94.4

89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 520-0 13-17 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-2218 77.3

8 KEVIC Janko SADD 513-8 4-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 9-14 17-2919 58.6

11 ANDRADE Cleber TAUB 510-0 2-2 7-10 6-8 0-0 1-1 0-0 16-2120 76.2

14 ALSAYYAD Husain SADD 532-9 1-2 1-1 3-4 8-9 1-1 0-0 16-2621 61.5

41 RADIVOJEVIC B. FLE 501-1 0-0 11-18 4-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-2622 61.5

77 YAHIAOUI Mohamed ESPER 587-21 2-4 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-0 2-4 16-3423 47.1

22 ZACHARIASSEN A. FLE 500-0 10-14 0-0 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-2124 71.4

5 MIGUELES Damian TAUB 539-16 2-2 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-2325 65.2

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 5213-26 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 15-3026 50.0

4 GAVIDIA Franco D SUHC 5510-18 4-10 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-3127 48.4

33 KARABATIC Nikola BARCA 5114-10 4-6 0-0 2-2 1-1 2-2 1-1 14-2228 63.6

23 LLORRENTE Diego SUHC 501-3 1-1 1-8 9-14 2-2 0-0 0-2 14-3029 46.7

18 KAUFMANN Lars FLE 595-20 1-3 0-0 2-3 6-6 0-1 0-0 14-3330 42.4

27 RUI TUPAN Renato SUHC 577-22 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 2-2 14-3331 42.4

9 GLANDORF Holger FLE 568-17 2-3 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 13-2432 54.2

13 HUBNER Diogo TAUB 521-8 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 10-12 13-2533 52.0

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 595-15 4-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-2 1-3 13-2934 44.8

18 GURBINDO Eduardo BARCA 561-3 1-2 0-0 7-7 3-3 0-0 0-0 12-1535 80.0

8 BONFIM Daniel TAUB 523-9 2-4 1-3 0-1 6-6 0-0 0-0 12-2336 52.2

29 FRANTISSEK Sulc AHLI 538-21 2-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 12-2737 44.4

7 AUBARD Alexandre SUHC 536-18 2-3 0-0 3-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 12-2938 41.4

5 MARKO Bagaric AHLI 558-24 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 12-3139 38.7

9 HESSELLUND Jacob SUHC 501-2 3-4 1-3 6-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 11-1640 68.8

31 STANKOVIC S. AHLI 501-1 1-1 1-10 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-2141 52.4

10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 535-14 1-1 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 11-2242 50.0

21 SETTERI Mourad ESPER 511-1 1-1 8-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1343 76.9

66 ALSHAMMARI A. SADD 500-0 1-1 6-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-1344 76.9

11 SVAN Lasse FLE 400-1 1-1 5-7 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1345 76.9

3 MAHMOUD Ameur ESPER 510-0 5-6 4-7 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1446 71.4

3 NODDESBO Jesper BARCA 500-0 4-6 1-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 10-1447 71.4
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

22 SAIED Sobhi SADD 5144-10 0-4 0-2 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 10-221 45.5

33 KARABATIC Nikola BARCA 5114-10 4-6 0-0 2-2 1-1 2-2 1-1 14-222 63.6

5 NENADIC Drasko FLE 5119-22 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-233 43.5

7 MARKOVIC Zarko JAISH 51011-36 3-6 1-3 0-0 4-4 1-1 7-10 27-604 45.0

20 MEGANNEM Heykel JAISH 5107-13 3-7 1-1 2-2 7-8 1-1 1-1 22-335 66.7

18 KAUFMANN Lars FLE 595-20 1-3 0-0 2-3 6-6 0-1 0-0 14-336 42.4

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 595-15 4-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-2 1-3 13-297 44.8

77 YAHIAOUI Mohamed ESPER 587-21 2-4 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-0 2-4 16-348 47.1

44 ALOUINI Kamel ESPER 575-12 7-8 0-1 2-2 7-10 0-0 0-0 21-339 63.6

27 RUI TUPAN Renato SUHC 577-22 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 2-2 14-3310 42.4

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 562-13 0-1 2-9 13-14 5-7 0-0 6-9 28-5311 52.8

9 GLANDORF Holger FLE 568-17 2-3 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 13-2412 54.2

18 GURBINDO Eduardo BARCA 561-3 1-2 0-0 7-7 3-3 0-0 0-0 12-1513 80.0

1 ANDERSSON  M. FLE 560-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-014 0.0

69 JORGE Pavan AHLI 5518-42 3-7 0-1 2-3 3-3 1-1 11-15 38-7215 52.8

4 GAVIDIA Franco D SUHC 5510-18 4-10 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-3116 48.4

5 MARKO Bagaric AHLI 558-24 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 12-3117 38.7

10 SORHAINDO Cedric BARCA 550-0 5-8 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1218 66.7

21 NAKAMURA Gustavo TAUB 554-13 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-1819 38.9

6 SALMAN Jaafar SADD 453-13 1-3 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1920 36.8

10 MOGENSEN Thomas FLE 552-6 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-4 0-0 0-0 5-1321 38.5

7 BANNOUR Amine SADD 5410-29 4-7 0-1 1-1 1-2 1-2 13-18 30-6022 50.0

19 SIGURDSSON Gudjo BARCA 540-0 2-4 10-13 12-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-3023 80.0

9 ENTRERRIOS Raul BARCA 542-5 1-2 0-0 3-3 4-6 0-0 0-0 10-1624 62.5

27 DAVOR Cutura AHLI 542-8 4-7 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 10-1925 52.6

86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 442-6 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-3 6-1226 50.0

12 SARIC Danjel BARCA 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-027 0.0

77 LAZAROV Kiril BARCA 539-16 0-0 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 9-12 23-3328 69.7

27 HAMED Aymen ESPER 5313-27 1-4 1-2 2-3 2-2 0-1 0-0 19-3929 48.7

19 JAKOBSSON Johan FLE 538-15 1-2 0-1 4-4 5-5 0-0 0-0 18-2730 66.7

14 ALSAYYAD Husain SADD 532-9 1-2 1-1 3-4 8-9 1-1 0-0 16-2631 61.5

5 MIGUELES Damian TAUB 539-16 2-2 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-2332 65.2

29 FRANTISSEK Sulc AHLI 538-21 2-4 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 12-2733 44.4

7 AUBARD Alexandre SUHC 536-18 2-3 0-0 3-5 1-3 0-0 0-0 12-2934 41.4

10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 535-14 1-1 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 11-2235 50.0

5 HMAM Houcem ESPER 530-1 2-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 8-1336 61.5

25 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 531-8 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1637 37.5

77 RAMAZAN Abdulla SADD 530-0 0-0 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-638 33.3

27 MORROS Viran BARCA 530-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-139 100.0

1 PEREZ DE VARGAS BARCA 530-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

7 EGGERT Anders FLE 520-1 0-0 4-11 8-9 0-0 0-0 9-11 21-3241 65.6

22 RUTENKA Siarhei BARCA 525-12 9-10 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-7 21-3342 63.6

14 BASSEL Alrayes AHLI 520-0 16-17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-1843 94.4

89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 520-0 13-17 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 17-2244 77.3

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 5213-26 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 15-3045 50.0

13 HUBNER Diogo TAUB 521-8 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 10-12 13-2546 52.0

8 BONFIM Daniel TAUB 523-9 2-4 1-3 0-1 6-6 0-0 0-0 12-2347 52.2
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

53 13FLEKARLSSON Tobias 0 1 0 0 11

527 7BARCAMORROS Viran 1 3 0 0 42

510 6BARCASORHAINDO Cedric 0 5 0 0 53

533 5BARCAKARABATIC Nikola 0 2 0 2 44

55 4FLENENADIC Drasko 0 1 0 0 15

53 4JAISHHEDOUI Slim 0 4 0 1 56

58 4SUHCBONNIN Pierre V. 0 0 0 0 07

514 4TAUBBARROS Lucas 0 1 0 1 28

514 3ESPERISSA Hamdi 2 1 0 0 39

55 3AHLIMARKO Bagaric 0 1 0 0 110

520 3SADDELFAKHARANY Hany 0 0 0 1 111

517 3TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 0 2 0 1 312

569 2AHLIJORGE Pavan 0 1 0 0 113

522 2SADDSAIED Sobhi 0 0 0 5 514

519 2AHLISALIM Hasagic 0 1 0 0 115

527 2SUHCRUI TUPAN Renato 0 2 0 2 416

59 2BARCAENTRERRIOS Raul 0 3 0 0 317

533 2SADDTOMIC Mario 0 1 0 1 218

522 2BARCARUTENKA Siarhei 0 2 0 2 419

519 2FLEJAKOBSSON Johan 0 0 0 0 020

54 2SUHCGAVIDIA Franco D 0 0 0 0 021

511 2SUHCLENNSTROM N.J.S. 1 0 0 2 322

219 1ESPERMRABET Bassem 3 0 1 0 423

221 1FLEHEINL Jacob 0 0 0 0 024

48 1ESPERKAABEB Abdennac 1 0 0 0 125

410 1SUHCWELLER Niklas 0 0 0 1 126

589 1JAISHSHEBIB Mohamed 0 0 0 1 127

566 1JAISHELAHMAR Ahmed 1 1 0 0 228

529 1AHLIFRANTISSEK Sulc 0 1 0 0 129

52 1FLEBLOHME Lukas 0 0 0 0 030

518 1FLEKAUFMANN Lars 0 0 0 0 031

59 1FLEGLANDORF Holger 0 0 0 0 032

510 1FLEMOGENSEN Thomas 0 0 0 0 033

514 1AHLIBASSEL Alrayes 1 0 0 1 234

518 1BARCAGURBINDO Eduardo 0 1 0 1 235

54 1AHLIAHMAD Nader N. 0 1 0 1 236

56 1SUHCGAULON Pierre A. 0 2 0 0 237

521 1TAUBNAKAMURA Gustavo 0 1 0 0 138

525 1SADDOMAHIC Selvedin 0 0 0 2 239

57 1TAUBSILVA Andre 0 0 0 2 240

527 1ESPERHAMED Aymen 1 1 0 0 241

513 1TAUBHUBNER Diogo 0 0 0 0 042

11 0SUHCFOGERTY Benjamin 0 0 0 0 043

21 0JAISHDEMIROVIC Berzad 0 0 0 0 044

222 0JAISHALLAEDINE B. 0 0 0 0 045

317 0JAISHAISSA Nidhal 0 0 0 0 046

377 0JAISHVELIC Deni 0 0 0 0 047

46 0SADDSALMAN Jaafar 0 1 0 1 248
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

521 0ESPERSETTERI Mourad 2 3 0 1 61

511 0TAUBANDRADE Cleber 0 4 0 2 62

544 0ESPERALOUINI Kamel 2 1 0 3 63

53 4JAISHHEDOUI Slim 0 4 0 1 54

510 6BARCASORHAINDO Cedric 0 5 0 0 55

522 2SADDSAIED Sobhi 0 0 0 5 56

513 0BARCAARINO Aitor 0 4 0 0 47

527 2SUHCRUI TUPAN Renato 0 2 0 2 48

527 7BARCAMORROS Viran 1 3 0 0 49

533 5BARCAKARABATIC Nikola 0 2 0 2 410

522 2BARCARUTENKA Siarhei 0 2 0 2 411

219 1ESPERMRABET Bassem 3 0 1 0 412

519 0BARCASIGURDSSON Gudjo 0 3 0 0 313

57 0SUHCAUBARD Alexandre 0 2 1 0 314

517 3TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 0 2 0 1 315

59 2BARCAENTRERRIOS Raul 0 3 0 0 316

59 0SUHCHESSELLUND Jacob 0 2 0 1 317

523 0SUHCLLORRENTE Diego 0 2 0 1 318

514 3ESPERISSA Hamdi 2 1 0 0 319

55 0ESPERHMAM Houcem 1 2 0 0 320

522 0TAUBLAGO Diego 0 1 0 2 321

541 0FLERADIVOJEVIC B. 0 2 0 1 322

56 0ESPERHACHICHA Mohamed 1 0 0 2 323

511 2SUHCLENNSTROM N.J.S. 1 0 0 2 324

577 0BARCALAZAROV Kiril 0 1 1 0 225

514 4TAUBBARROS Lucas 0 1 0 1 226

566 1JAISHELAHMAR Ahmed 1 1 0 0 227

525 1SADDOMAHIC Selvedin 0 0 0 2 228

57 1TAUBSILVA Andre 0 0 0 2 229

54 1AHLIAHMAD Nader N. 0 1 0 1 230

577 0ESPERYAHIAOUI Mohamed 0 1 0 1 231

518 1BARCAGURBINDO Eduardo 0 1 0 1 232

533 2SADDTOMIC Mario 0 1 0 1 233

527 1ESPERHAMED Aymen 1 1 0 0 234

514 1AHLIBASSEL Alrayes 1 0 0 1 235

56 1SUHCGAULON Pierre A. 0 2 0 0 236

57 0ESPERJILANI Mami 0 2 0 0 237

525 0SUHCTRAVERSO S. D. J 0 1 0 1 238

46 0SADDSALMAN Jaafar 0 1 0 1 239

523 0TAUBCRUZ Thiago 0 1 0 0 140

58 0BARCATOMAS Victor 0 0 0 1 141

53 0BARCANODDESBO Jesper 0 0 0 1 142

519 2AHLISALIM Hasagic 0 1 0 0 143

527 0AHLIDAVOR Cutura 0 1 0 0 144

529 1AHLIFRANTISSEK Sulc 0 1 0 0 145

521 1TAUBNAKAMURA Gustavo 0 1 0 0 146

55 3AHLIMARKO Bagaric 0 1 0 0 147

569 2AHLIJORGE Pavan 0 1 0 0 148
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 22 SAIED Sobhi SADD 14 0 0 1 0 3 0 18 5

2 21 NAKAMURA Gustavo TAUB 8 1 1 3 0 0 0 13 5

3 22 RUTENKA Siarhei BARCA 3 3 0 1 1 4 0 12 5

4 27 RUI TUPAN Renato SUHC 8 1 0 3 0 0 0 12 5

5 27 DAVOR Cutura AHLI 4 1 0 3 1 2 0 11 5

6 29 FRANTISSEK Sulc AHLI 4 2 0 2 1 1 1 11 5

7 7 AUBARD Alexandre SUHC 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 11 5

8 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 5 0 0 1 0 3 1 10 5

9 44 ALOUINI Kamel ESPER 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 5

10 20 MEGANNEM Heykel JAISH 6 0 0 1 0 3 0 10 5

11 4 GAVIDIA Franco D SUHC 2 1 0 4 1 0 1 9 5

12 69 JORGE Pavan AHLI 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 9 5

13 5 MARKO Bagaric AHLI 6 0 0 2 0 0 1 9 5

14 5 MIGUELES Damian TAUB 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 9 5

15 18 KAUFMANN Lars FLE 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 8 5

16 28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 5

17 5 NENADIC Drasko FLE 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 8 5

18 10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 8 5

19 11 LENNSTROM N.J.S. SUHC 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 8 5

20 8 BONNIN Pierre V. SUHC 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 7 5

21 77 YAHIAOUI Mohamed ESPER 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 7 5

22 20 STRIEBEL C. C. A SUHC 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 7 5

23 15 RABIE Hassan JAISH 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 5

24 27 HAMED Aymen ESPER 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 6 5

25 5 HMAM Houcem ESPER 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 5

26 9 GLANDORF Holger FLE 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 5

27 33 KARABATIC Nikola BARCA 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 5

28 8 TOMAS Victor BARCA 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 5

29 14 BASSEL Alrayes AHLI 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 5

30 8 BONFIM Daniel TAUB 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 5

31 7 EGGERT Anders FLE 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 5

32 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 5 5

33 89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 5 5

34 22 ZACHARIASSEN A. FLE 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 5

35 8 KEVIC Janko SADD 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 5

36 25 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 5

37 18 GURBINDO Eduardo BARCA 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5

38 11 SARMIENTO Daniel BARCA 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 5

39 23 LLORRENTE Diego SUHC 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 5

40 10 TEIXEIRA H. TAUB 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5

41 66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 5

42 10 SORHAINDO Cedric BARCA 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 5

43 19 JAKOBSSON Johan FLE 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5

44 3 HEDOUI Slim JAISH 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

45 7 MARKOVIC Zarko JAISH 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

46 13 BHAR Mohamed Ali ESPER 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5

47 15 ANDERSON Timothy SUHC 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 5

48 86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 27 OSMAN Mahmoud JAISH 0 1 51

2 20 MEGANNEM Heykel JAISH 0 1 51

3 27 MORROS Viran BARCA 3 6 50

4 89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 2 6 50

5 11 LENNSTROM N.J.S. SUHC 2 6 50

6 3 KARLSSON Tobias FLE 5 5 50

7 22 ZACHARIASSEN A. FLE 3 5 50

8 8 KAABEB Abdennac ESPER 2 5 40

9 8 BONNIN Pierre V. SUHC 4 4 50

10 20 ELFAKHARANY Hany SADD 3 4 50

11 10 WELLER Niklas SUHC 2 4 40

12 11 ANDRADE Cleber TAUB 1 4 50

13 6 HACHICHA Mohamed ESPER 0 4 50

14 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 3 3 50

15 14 ISSA Hamdi ESPER 3 3 50

16 4 GAVIDIA Franco D SUHC 2 3 50

17 27 HAMED Aymen ESPER 2 3 50

18 5 NENADIC Drasko FLE 2 3 50

19 3 MAHMOUD Ameur ESPER 2 3 50

20 7 MARKOVIC Zarko JAISH 2 3 50

21 27 RUI TUPAN Renato SUHC 2 3 50

22 86 MAHMOUDI Anis ESPER 1 3 40

23 21 HEINL Jacob FLE 1 3 20

24 14 ALSAYYAD Husain SADD 0 3 50

25 10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 4 2 50

26 4 AHMAD Nader N. AHLI 4 2 50

27 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 3 2 50

28 5 MARKO Bagaric AHLI 3 2 50

29 33 TOMIC Mario SADD 3 2 50

30 33 KARABATIC Nikola BARCA 3 2 50

31 10 TEIXEIRA H. TAUB 2 2 50

32 6 GAULON Pierre A. SUHC 2 2 50

33 14 BASSEL Alrayes AHLI 1 2 50

34 22 RUTENKA Siarhei BARCA 1 2 50

35 69 JORGE Pavan AHLI 1 2 50

36 11 HASSAN Knar J. AHLI 1 2 50

37 14 BARROS Lucas TAUB 1 2 50

38 44 ALOUINI Kamel ESPER 1 2 50

39 15 ALBISHI Fahad SADD 1 2 50

40 3 NODDESBO Jesper BARCA 1 2 50

41 25 TRAVERSO S. D. J SUHC 0 2 50

42 29 JALLOUZ Tarek ESPER 0 2 50

43 8 KEVIC Janko SADD 0 2 50

44 19 SALIM Hasagic AHLI 0 2 50

45 18 KAUFMANN Lars FLE 0 2 50

46 5 HMAM Houcem ESPER 0 2 50

47 66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 0 2 50

48 10 MOGENSEN Thomas FLE 0 2 50
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